Attention: 2018 Coldwater Fall Fair Ambassadors Contestant

The Coldwater Fall Fair Ambassador Competition will be held on Wednesday, September 24th, 2018 and we hope that you support this incredible opportunity for our community's young leaders.

Being an Ambassador is one of the most rewarding leadership opportunities for rural youth and this program will work to further the opportunities for our youth.

Each contestant participating in the program on Wednesday, September 24th, 2018 will experience and participate in workshops from qualified speakers as well as the interview process, speech and impromptu question that makes up the competition portion of the program, culminating in the awarding of the 2018 Coldwater Fall Fair Ambassador.

Your support of the Coldwater Fall Fair Ambassador program is very much appreciated.

PLEASE NOTE:

Deadline is Friday, September 14th, 2018 for registration. Applicants after this date will not be accepted.

Sincerely,

Amanda Murray & Jenn Fairbarn Coldwater Fall Fair Ambassador Program Coordinators



Coldwater Fall Fair

Ambassador of the Fair Competition

Application Form

NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
TELEPHONE:	
DATE OF BIRTH:	
E-MAIL:	
EDUCATION: SECONDARY:	
POST SECONDARY:	
OTHER (including future plans to attend post-secondary	y):
ARE YOU CURRENTLY EMPLOYED? YES	NO
OCCUPATION:EMP	LOYER:
EMERGENCY CONTACT:	
Contact Name:	
Telephone:	
In a few sentences give a few details about you interests etc.).	urself. (hobbies, aspirations,

Why do you want to be an Ambassador for the Coldwater Fall Fair?
Why do you want to be an Ambassador for the Coldwater Fall Fair?
Please describe any volunteer and community involvement.
*Feel free to attach any additional pages or documentation.

Application Deadline: September 14, 2018 (Applications submitted after the deadline will NOT be accepted.)

Submit completed application to: coldwaterfallfair@gmail.com (addressed to Amanda Murray/Jenn Fairbarn)

For more information contact:

Amanda Murray -amandascott3@gmail.com, 705-323-3254

Jenn Fairbarn -jenn_fairbarn@hotmail.com, 613-639-9749

I hereby give my permission to the Ambassador of the Fair Committee to release the information on this form to the judges and the media.

Signature of Applicant

Date

Thank you for your interest in the 2018 Coldwater Fall Fair Ambassador Program – CFF Ambassador Committee, Amanda Murray & Jenn Fairbarn

